1994 Ninja' IX"-9R Kawasald
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1994 Ninja ZX"-9R
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)
SLEEVE,ARM,RR (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,12.1X20X88 (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,12.1X20X44.5 (Ref # 42036B)
BOLT,12X55 (Ref # 92002)

BOLT,12X85 (Ref # 92002A)
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)
BEARING-NEEDLE,BM202726 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,BM202715 (Ref # 92046A)
SEAL-OIL,ARM,CNT (Ref # 92049)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X63 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X112 (Ref # 92150A)

PART NUMBER

39007-1224
39111-1131
42036-1077
42036-1250
42036-1288
92002-1130
92002-1255
92015-1433
92046-1110
92046-1112
92049-1109
92150-1258
92150-1259
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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