

1994 Ninja® ZX™-9R

PARTS LIST

Rear Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)	39007-1224	1
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)	39111-1131	2
SLEEVE,ARM,RR (Ref # 42036)	42036-1077	1
SLEEVE,12.1X20X88 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-1250	2
SLEEVE,12.1X20X44.5 (Ref # 42036B)	42036-1288	1
BOLT,12X55 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1130	1
BOLT,12X85 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1255	1
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1433	5
BEARING-NEEDLE,BM202726 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1110	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,BM202715 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1112	5
SEAL-OIL,ARM,CNT (Ref # 92049)	92049-1109	8
BOLT,FLANGED,12X63 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1258	1
BOLT,FLANGED,12X112 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1259	2